
WELCOMING OUR NEW CPYB MEMBERS 
 

Thomas E. Russell, CPYB (IYBA) 

Curtis Stokes & Associates Inc. 

1323 SE 17th St., Suite 168 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 

(954) 684-0218 

tom@curtisstokes.net 

 

Matthew Murphy, CPYB (YBAA) 

Ribcraft USA LLC 

88 Hoods Lane, P O.Box 463 

Marblehead, MA 01945 

(781) 639-9065 

mmurphy@ribcraftusa.com 

 

Lawrence Dario, CPYB (IYBA) 

United Yacht Sales 

110 SW Atlanta Av 

Stuart, FL 34994 

(772) 463-3131 

larryd@unitedyacht.com 

 

Joseph Galati, CPYB III (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales  

12030 N. Gandy Blvd.  

St. Petersburg, FL 33702 

(850) 496-2298 

jg3@galatiyachts.com 

 

Frank McCarthy, CPYB (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales 

12030 N. Gandy Blvd. 

St. Petersburg, FL 33702 

(727) 576-8336 

fmccarthy@galatiyachts.com 

 

Joseph Kearns, CPYB (NYBA) 

Hampton Yacht Group 

901 Fairview Ave North, Suite A-150  

Seattle, WA 98109 

(206) 623-5200 

joe@hamptonyachtgroup.com 

 

Stephen J. Gale, CPYB 

Galati Yacht Sales 

12030 N. Gandy Blvd. 

St. Petersburg, FL 33702 

(727) 576-8336 

sgale@galatiyachts.com 

mailto:larryd@unitedyacht.com
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Gretchen Miles, CPYB (NYBA) 

Waterline Boats LLC 

2400 Westlake Av, North 

Suite 1 

 Seattle, WA 98109 

(206) 282-0110 

gretchen@waterlineboats.com 

 

Josef Buxton, CPYB (IYBA) (YBAA) 

Atlantic Cruising Yachts 

2 Isle of Venice Dr., #14 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 

(954) 761-5932 

josef.buxton@atlantic-cruising.com 

 

Gifford Michael Tabor, CPYB (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales 

900 South Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 

(941) 778-0755 

mtabor@galatiyachts.com 

 

Jennifer Richards, CPYB (YBAA) (IYBA) 

Down East Yachting 

400 S. US Highway #1 

Jupiter, FL 33477 

(561) 744-5740 

jennifer@downeastyachting.com 

 

Eric Champlin, CPYB (YBAA) (IYBA) 

Down East Yachting 

400 S. US Highway #1 

Jupiter, FL 33477 

(561) 744-5740 

eric@downeastyachting.com 

 

Peter Kostuk, CPYB (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales 

1010 8th Av S. 

Naples, FL 34102 

(239) 430-0833 

pkostuk@galatiyachts.com 

 

Roger Barnhart, CPYB (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales 

4851 Wharf Parkway, Ste B 108 

Orange Beach, AL 36561 

(251) 974-5468 

rbarnhart@galatiyachts.com 
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